e

CANTEEN MENU

Bacon & Egg Roll
Meat Pies
Sausage Rolls
Hot Roast Beef Rolls
Hot Dogs
Sausage Sizzle
Toasted Sandwiches
—Ham & Cheese,
— Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Soup
— Pumpkin w Bread Roll
— Minestrone w Bread Roll
Cakes & Muffins
Cold Drinks
Water

$3.50
$3.00
$2.50
$3.50
$3.00
$2.50
$3.50

$4.00

$2.50
$2.00
$1.50
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A coffee cart will also be on site during the
competition selling fresh coffees, tea, hot
chocolates and other hot beverages.
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