

CANTEEN MENU



Bacon & Egg Roll	\$3.50	
Meat Pies	\$3.00	
Sausage Rolls	\$2.50	
Hot Roast Beef Rolls	\$3.50	
Hot Dogs	\$3.00	
Sausage Sizzle	\$2.50	
Toasted Sandwiches	\$3.50	
– Ham & Cheese,		
– Ham, Cheese & Tomato		***
Soup	\$4.00	- Ar
– Pumpkin w Bread Roll		
 – Minestrone w Bread Roll 		
Cakes & Muffins	\$2.50	
Cold Drinks	\$2.00	



Water

A coffee cart will also be on site during the competition selling fresh coffees, tea, hot chocolates and other hot beverages.



\$1.50